
There will be 2 arenas running 

Equitogs Arena
40cm Order Bridel No: Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
9am 1 2 Georgia DugganLambury Sapphire Albourne C of E primary team Albourne Emeralds Class 1 

2 3 Elliot  HallLaddie Albourne C of E primary team Albourne Emeralds Class 1 
3 4 Darcey  PoyntzBertie Albourne C of E primary team The Albourne Emeralds Class 1 
4 6 Madeleine  Gorringe Alley Albourne C of E primary team The Albourne Diamonds Class 1 
5 7 Jessica  DugganDinky Dynamite Albourne C of E primary team The Albourne Diamonds Class 1 
6 8 Jessica  TownleyScooby Albourne C of E primary team The Albourne Diamonds Class 1 
7 11 Acacia  Le Grange Merrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 1 
8 10 Layla IacovouDaisy Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 1 
9 12 Quorra Van Der MerweMerrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 1 

10 5 Florence  HallUlverscroft Northern Lad Albourne C of E primary individual Class 1 
9.30approx 11 14 Eva SunHannah Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 1 

12 15 Mila  Richardson Ippikin Penelope Burhill Primary School individual Class 1 
13 16 Amiyah BaieyTrefant Bobby Caterham School individual Class 1 
14 17 Ava  BondGeorge VI Chinthurst School team Chinthurst School Class 1 
15 18 Alfred BoyleDulais Valley Kulais Chinthurst School team Chinthurst School Class 1 
16 19 Harriet  PenningtonMario Chinthurst School team Chinthurst School Class 1 
17 20 Clarke  Brindle  Caebanadl Golden Wonder Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 1 
18 21 Ellis  Brindle Swynyrelen Funny Money Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 1 
19 22 Isla  Haines Swnyrelen Funny Money Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 1 

10am approx 20 23 Jessie HawkinsMidnight Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 1 
21 25 Archie CrumleySpirit Dorset House team Dorset house Class 1 
22 26 Maia valeriani-HaverhalsRuthâ€™s babe Dorset House team Dorset house Class 1 
23 27 Cameron RaePickles Dorset House team Dorset house Class 1 
24 200 Ophelia GouldFoxy Dorset House team Dorset house Class 1 
25 28 Logan NicholsonCoco Duke Of Kent School team Dukes Class 1 
26 30 Eva WilsonTonto Duke Of Kent School team Dukes Class 1 
27 29 Roman NicholsonCoco Duke Of Kent School team Dukes Class 1 

GR and RPL Show Jumping @ Coombelands
entries for 15 Oct

GR and RPL Show Jumping @ Coombelands



28 31 Bluebelle ColeCui Peseta Farlington team Farlington School Class 1 
29 32 Mary PassamRowan Farlington team Farlington School Class 1 
30 33 Bluebelle ColeRowan Farlington team Farlington School Class 1 

10.30am approx 31 34 Hugo PoirierPlasdelyn Woodsmoke Feltonfleet School individual Class 1 
32 35 Emilia  HotstonJula Firefly Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolteam Duncton Junior School Class 1 
33 36 Rosie  CooperDillon the Villan Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolteam Duncton Junior School Class 1 
34 38 Atticus Allen-HollingdaleArnie Handcross Park School team Handcross Park School Class 1 
35 39 Dougie BissettRockin Robin III Handcross Park School team Handcross Park School Class 1 
36 40 Isabella BaxterRockin Robin III Handcross Park School team Handcross Park School Class 1 
37 41 Millie  Grant Cullineen Ben Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 1 
38 42 Casper WinkworthSpud Highfield School individual Class 1 
39 43 Charlie LakerRosie Newdigate C of E Endowed Infant Schoolindividual Class 1 
40 44 Daisy NeweyJJ Newdigate C of E Endowed Infant Schoolindividual Class 1 

11am approx 41 45 Sophie AnscombeWhispering Wishes Rusper Primary School team Rusper Primary School Class 1 
42 46 Lola HeatonBuckley Rusper Primary School team Rusper Primary School Class 1 
43 47 Charlotte  AnscombeWhispering Wishes Rusper Primary School team Rusper Primary School Class 1 
44 48 Max HotsonBroadgrove  Time to Talk Seaford College individual Seaford Class 1 
45 1 Esme NourseMr Monkey Mischief Aberdour individual Class 1 
46 9 Phoebe HyattBean Ardingly College individual Class 1 
47 13 Lulu PetschBetsi Bedales individual Class 1 
48 24 Archie CrumleyPeter Dorset House individual Class 1 
49 Edward SmithZante Lily Boundary Oak individual Class 1 

50cm Order Bridel No: Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
11.45approx 1 1 Esme NourseMr Monkey Mischief Aberdour individual Class 2

2 9 Phoebe HyattBean Ardingly College individual Class 2
3 49 Indiana RostanceMerrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 2
4 11 Acacia  Le Grange Merrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 2
5 50 Isabella RostanceFred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 2
6 13 Lulu PetschBetsi Bedales individual Class 2
7 51 Alice TwistSparky Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 2
8 52 Scarlett ZakikhaniWian Brenda Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 2
9 53 Mila  Richardson Ippikin Penelope Burhill Primary School individual Class 2



10 54 Ellis  Brindle Wycherley Sir Ozwinn Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 2
12.15approx 11 22 Isla  Haines Swnyrelen Funny Money Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 2

12 20 Clarke  Brindle  Caebanadl Golden Wonder Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 2
13 60 Lucy PoirierPlasdelyn Woodsmoke Notre Dame School individual Class 2
14 23 Jessie HawkinsMidnight Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 2
15 28 Logan NicholsonCoco Duke Of Kent School individual Class 2
16 55 Ava  Wood Sliver Song of Springs Dumpton School individual Class 2
17 56 Arabella ColeRowan Farlington individual Class 2
18 57 Layla BloomBurfield Goodie Two Shoes. Farlington individual Class 2
19 35 Emilia  HotstonJula Firefly Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolindividual Class 2
20 41 Millie  Grant Cullineen Ben Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 2
21 58 Rafa NeadsCharm Highfield School team Highfield School Class 2
22 42 Casper WinkworthSpud Highfield School team Highfield School Class 2
23 59 Charlie WinkworthTali Highfield School team Highfield School Class 2

12.45 approx 24 61 Lucy PoirierLucky Charm Notre Dame School individual Class 2
25 62 Holly SparkesMilton Seaford College individual Seaford Class 2
26 48 Max HotsonBroadgrove  Time to Talk Seaford College individual Seaford Class 2
27 63 Max  VerdonHarry Windlesham House School individual Windlesham House School Class 2

Thakenham Arena
 60cm Order Bridle No: Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
9am 1 60 Lucy PoirierPlasdelyn Woodsmoke Notre Dame School individual Class 3

2 51 Alice TwistSparky Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
3 52 Scarlett ZakikhaniWian Brenda Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
4 54 Ellis  Brindle Wycherley Sir Ozwinn Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryindividual Churcherâ€™s College Junior School Class 3
5 71 Elsa WakefieldPoppy Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Class 3
6 201 Freya Harris Sandford Gold Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery Class 3
7 55 Ava  Wood Sliver Song of Springs Dumpton School individual Class 3
8 74 Zara FrostKnightly Corbretti Farlington team Farlington School Class 3
9 57 Layla BloomBurfield Goodie Two Shoes. Farlington team Farlington School Class 3

10 75 Arabella ColePopsilou Farlington team Farlington School Class 3
11 76 Charlie  KempSanartra\'s Lad Great Walstead School individual Class 3



12 88 Harry KempBabe Worth School individual Class 3
13 62 Holly SparkesMilton Seaford College individual Team Class 3
14 41 Millie  Grant Cullineen Ben Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 3
15 58 Rafa NeadsCharm Highfield School team Highfield School Class 3

09:30 16 83 Eva EthertonTrigger Millais School team millais school Class 3
17 59 Charlie WinkworthTali Highfield School team Highfield School Class 3
18 77 Henry  HubbleDoug Great Walstead School individual Class 3
19 78 Iman Al ZawawiClover Hill Jesse Harrodian School individual Harrodian Class 3
20 68 Emma SealeElectra de la Raa Chailey School individual Class 3
21 79 Oscar JacksonDonallt Bonnie-Lass (Bonnie) Highfield School team Highfield School Class 3
22 72 Caia NeadsSpot the Star Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 3
23 80 Freya RickardsCharlie Highfield School team Highfield School Class 3
24 81 Lillian HambyAlvin Hollymount Primary School individual Class 3
25 82 Jake PierceFarran Sky Lady LVS Hassocks individual Class 3
26 73 Annabelle Bernsteinlexi Downlands Community individual Downlands Class 3
27 84 Alexandra MansellTormenta Millais School team millais school Class 3
28 85 Talia-Rae MarchantCullintra Snowball Millais School team millais school Class 3
29 69 Maisie ConwaySilver Star Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Class 3
30 86 Halinor Baker-BrooksDun in a Dillon Windlesham House School individual Windlesham House School Class 3

10:00 31 87 Charlie WorthDolly Worth School individual Class 3
32 64 Amy ScottFair Craic Ardingly College individual Class 3
33 65 Millie  AylmoreFred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 3
34 66 Emiline  Busson MitchelFred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 3
35 67 Emily Nakajima Lulu Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 3
36 50 Isabella RostanceBobby Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 3
37 13 Lulu PetschBetsi Bedales individual Class 3
38 61 Lucy PoirierLucky Charm Notre Dame School individual Class 3
39 70 Willow  BarryMoody Mag Churchers College individual Class 5

70cm Order Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
10:40 1 92 Henry  HubbleDoug Great Walstead School individual Class 4

2 78 Iman Al ZawawiClover Hill Jesse Harrodian School individual Harrodian Class 4
3 68 Emma SealeElectra de la Raa Chailey School individual Class 4
4 79 Oscar JacksonDonallt Bonnie-Lass (Bonnie) Highfield School team Highfield School Class 4



5 94 Lillian HambyAlvin Hollymount Primary School individual Class 4
6 82 Jake PierceFarran Sky Lady LVS Hassocks individual Class 4
7 73 Annabelle Bernsteinlexi Downlands Community team Downlands Class 4
8 95 Alexandra MansellButtslawn Accolade Millais School individual millais school Class 4
9 85 Talia-Rae MarchantCullintra Snowball Millais School individual millais school Class 4

10 87 Charlie WorthDolly Worth School individual Class 4
11 64 Amy ScottFair Craic Ardingly College individual Class 4
12 65 Millie  AylmoreFred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 4
13 66 Emiline  Busson MitchelMerry Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 4
14 67 Emily Nakajima Lulu Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 4

11:10 15 50 Isabella RostanceBobby Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 Class 4
16 13 Lulu PetschBetsi Bedales individual Class 4
17 69 Maisie ConwaySilver Star Churcher's College Junior School and Nurseryteam Churcherâ€™s College Class 4
18 70 Willow  BarryMoody Mag Churchers College individual Class 4
19 89 Thomas SirettFloyd Dorset House individual Class 4
20 90 Amelia DugganReisin Star Downlands Community team Downlands Class 4
21 91 Larna  stoneflyte Downlands Community team Downlands Class 4
22 96 Isla  SparkesMilton Seaford College individual Seaford Class 4
23 97 Harriet LaversGolden Silver St Teresa's School individual Class 4
24 80 Freya RickardsCharlie Highfield School team Highfield School Class 4
25 93 Sophie ZawodaEdward Highfield School team Highfield School Class 4
26 98 Hollie BunceTime to Tango Steyning Grammar School individual Class 4
27 86 Halinor Baker-BrooksDun Stoppable Windlesham House School individual Windlesham House School Class 4

RPL 70 Order Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
12:00 1 93 Sophie ZawodaEdward Highfield School individual Class 5

2 98 Hollie BunceTime to Tango Steyning Grammar School individual Class 5
3 101 Clover  Levine Cefnydd Caswallon Bedales individual Class 5
4 103 Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 5
5 105 Hugo  ButterworthDenny Showtime (Penny) Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 5
6 100 Zia PlatoBlackbirds Bounty Bedales individual Class 5
7 120 Ella SimonianLucy Windlesham House School individual Windlesham House School Class 5



8 102 Carter (Chip) BrindleDuke of Elden Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 5
9 108 Ete MasonSherbert Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 5

10 109 Ruby mallinsonJJ Ruby Epsom College individual Class 5
11 110 Elizabeth ThomasCorclough Jacqueline Guildford High School individual Class 5
12 111 Eva GrantBuckleyâ€™s Royal Flyer Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 5
13 112 Catty VedenkovaFire Cracker Kingston Grammar School individual Class 5
14 113 Florence VerdonOscar Midhurst Rother College individual Midhurst Rother College Class 5

12:30 15 114 Kitty MackintoshSpirit Roedean School individual Roedean Class 5
16 115 Edith  Middleton-Burn Augustus Shoreham College team Shoreham College Class 5
17 116 Lilly  Thompson-Gardner Lady Calypso Shoreham College team Shoreham College Class 5
18 117 Joshua  ElsonViva La Milky Bar Kid Shoreham College team Shoreham College Class 5
19 119 Sienna  RogersHill view Django The Petersfield School individual Class 5
20 107 Lex NeadsRathbrennan Bucharill Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 5
21 106 Caia NeadsChester Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 5
22 121 Freya HoodRossamhil Jim Woolmer Hill individual Class 5
23 122 Leah WhybrowBallysheil Larry Worth School individual Class 5

RPL 80 Order Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
13:20 1 102 Carter (Chip) BrindleDuke of Elden Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 6

2 141 Tilda WearDraxtover Major Mischeif Millais School team Millais School Class 6
3 108 Ete MasonSherbert Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 6
4 109 Ruby mallinsonJJ Ruby Epsom College individual Class 6
5 110 Elizabeth ThomasCorclough Jacqueline Guildford High School individual Class 6
6 111 Eva GrantBuckleyâ€™s Royal Flyer Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 6
7 112 Catty VedenkovaFire Cracker Kingston Grammar School individual Class 6
8 140 Florence VerdonOscar Midhurst Rother College individual Midhurst Rother College Class 6
9 114 Kitty MackintoshSpirit Roedean School individual Roedean Class 6

10 115 Edith  Middleton-Burn Augustus Shoreham College team Shoreham College Class 6
11 116 Lilly  Thompson-Gardner Lady Calypso Shoreham College team Shoreham College Class 6
12 117 Joshua  ElsonViva La Milky Bar Kid Shoreham College individual Shoreham College Class 6
13 104 Sophia MonkPlasnewydd Archie Churchers College individual Team Churcher\'s Class 5
14 146 Sienna  RogersBilly Joe The Petersfield School individual Class 6

13:50 15 107 Lex NeadsRathbrennan Bucharill Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 6



16 121 Freya HoodRossamhil Jim Woolmer Hill individual Class 6
17 122 Leah WhybrowBallysheil Larry Worth School team Worth School Class 6
18 130 Bea SwansonWoody Cumnor House School, Sussex individual Cumnor House Class 6
19 131 Sam CrowleyQuest Dorset House individual Class 6
20 133 Maisie HarrisonWestSide Knightrider Farlington team Farlington School Class 6
21 142 Olivia StangerWaltham Daisy Millais School team Millais School Class 6
22 144 Holly Jonesbally Millais School team Millais school Class 6
23 147 Eliza FearonMelickisland Corncrake (known as Peggy)Worth School team Worth School Class 6
24 125 Zia PlatoBlackbirds Bounty Bedales individual Class 6
25 105 Hugo  ButterworthDenny Showtime (Penny) Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 6
26 103 Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 6
27 104 Sophia MonkPlasnewydd Archie Churchers College team Team Churcher\'s Class 6
28 123 Lettice SchultzAllanagh Heart of Glass Ardingly College individual Class 6
29 124 Hattie GoodwinColleens Comet Ardingly College individual Class 6

14:20 30 126 Clover  Levine Cefnydd Caswallon Bedales individual Class 6
31 127 Darcey WeaverSpirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 6
32 128 Grace (Gracie) GrayJet Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 6
33 129 Tabitha LouwThe Jazz Man Cranleigh team Cranleigh Class 6
34 132 Iris MatthewsKilleen Du Carel Farlington team Farlington School Class 6
35 134 Holly ParkerHLS Lucy Farlington team Farlington School Class 6
36 135 Keeley TulkJK\'s High Expectations Gordon's School individual Class 6
37 136 Bigmore AmelieBobnamara Guildford High School individual Class 6
38 137 Digby CoatesSnowy mountain UK Heathfield Community College individual HCC Class 6
39 138 Islay LeemingTonabrokey Grey Lad Lancing College individual Class 6
40 139 Pippa ShawNo Mercy Lancing College individual Class 6
41 145 Megan  Dukelisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School individual Class 6
42 143 Tilda WearRobin Penwyllen Goch Millais School team Millais School Class 6
43 148 Redhouse ClaudiaChampion Owens Worth School team Worth School Class 6

RPL 90 Order Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name  Class Name
15:10 1 139 Pippa ShawNo Mercy Lancing College individual Class 7

2 123 Lettice SchultzAllanagh Heart of Glass Ardingly College individual Class 7
3 124 Hattie GoodwinColleens Comet Ardingly College individual Class 7



4 126 Clover  Levine Cefnydd Caswallon Bedales individual Class 7
5 127 Darcey WeaverSpirit Boskill Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 7
6 128 Grace (Gracie) GrayJet Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 7
7 129 Tabitha LouwThe Jazz Man Cranleigh individual Cranleigh Class 7
8 132 Iris MatthewsKilleen Du Carel Farlington individual Class 7
9 134 Holly ParkerHLS Lucy Farlington individual Class 7

10 135 Keeley TulkJK\'s High Expectations Gordon's School individual Class 7
11 136 Bigmore AmelieBobnamara Guildford High School individual Class 7
12 137 Digby CoatesSnowy mountain UK Heathfield Community College individual Class 7
13 138 Islay LeemingTonabrokey Grey Lad Lancing College team Lancing College Class 7
14 145 Megan  Dukelisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School individual Class 7

15:40 15 153 Redhouse ClaudiaChampion Owens Worth School individual Class 7
16 149 Tom MatherKillycloghan First Lady Lancing College team Lancing College Class 7
17 151 Lulu JamesTrio Seaford College individual Seaford Class 7
18 152 Matilda AngellTed Steyning Grammar School individual Class 7
19 150 Pippa ShawChef du Hamel Lancing College team Lancing College Class 7
20 210 Maddison MillerCorriview Molly Oathall Community College individual Oathall Community College Class 7
21 104 Sophia MonkPlasnewydd Archie Churchers College individual Team Churcher\'s Class 7


